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List of contracts concluded in 2023 exceeding € 15 000

List of specific contracts awarded in 2023 implementing IHI JU and interinstitutional framework contracts.

Subject of the contract

Contractor

Tender Procedure

Awate value in €

IT Managed services

Website and other platforms support
Interimaire services

Bibliometric and associated services
Software Products, Maintenance and Support
Travel services

Press / journals subscriptions

Software Products, Maintenance and Support

. )

coci”  efpia  EuropaBio

Inetum RealDolmen

Netcompany-Intrasoft S.A

Randstad

Springer Nature
Bechtle Brussels NV
AMEX

Partner Press

Insight Technology Solutions Belgium, Inc.

'Q MedTech Europe

from diagnosis to cure

w Vaccines Europe

Inter-JU-FWC
EC FWC
EC-FWC
IHI FWC
EC-FWC
EC-FWC
EC FWC
EC-FWC

Co-funded by
the European Union

335,597.36
323,533.44
225,221.58
125,000.00
92,755.93
67,116.59
36,209.48
15,567.11



