

## List of contracts concluded in 2023 exceeding € 15 000

List of specific contracts awarded in 2023 implementing IHI JU and interinstitutional framework contracts.

Subject of the contract	Contractor	Tender Procedure	Aggregate value in €
IT Managed services	Inetum RealDolmen	Inter-JU-FWC	335,597.36
Website and other platforms support	Netcompany-Intrasoft S.A	EC FWC	323,533.44
Interimaire services	Randstad	EC-FWC	225,221.58
Bibliometric and associated services	Springer Nature	IHI FWC	125,000.00
Software Products, Maintenance and Support	Bechtle Brussels NV	EC-FWC	92,755.93
Travel services	AMEX	EC-FWC	67,116.59
Press / journals subscriptions	Partner Press	EC FWC	36,209.48
Software Products, Maintenance and Support	Insight Technology Solutions Belgium, Inc.	EC-FWC	15,567.11











